Pacific 45°-75° Zoomspot
A base down axial ellipsoidal
delivering a “cool” beam of
light in a beam range
adjustable between 45° to 75°.
The beam is crisp “white” light
with little or no distortion in the

GLD 750W
18,600 lumens 400hrs average life
Philips 120V 750W Type code 6981P
20,500 lumens 300hrs average life
GAC 1000W BP
27,000 lumens  250hrs average life
Ordering Information
PAC1-575/750-4575 Pacific 45-75 Zoomspot,
  575W, 750W
PAC1-1000-4575 Pacific 45-75 Zoomspot,
  1000W
19PACGHA Steel gobo holder – A size
19PACGHAG Glass gobo holder – A size
19PACGHPLPH Printed transparency holder
  – 575W only
20IRIS   Iris
19PACZDONUT Donut
20CFSF12  Spare color frame
19PACSM1228 Lens safety mesh
USCLAMP  Spare US theatrical C-clamp
For connector options please specify the following
suffixes when ordering:
-GR    NEMA 5-15P Grounded Edison
-GP    20A Stage Pin Plug
-GTL   NEMA L5-20P Twist-Lock
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
CONSULTANT: PROJECT NAME:
DATE: PROJECT NUMBER:
MODEL NUMBER | QUANTITY:
APPROVED BY:
North America
10911 Petal Street
Dallas, Texas 75238
Tel: +1 214 647 7880
Fax: +1 214 647 8030
267 5th Ave, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10016
Tel: +1 212 213 8219
Fax: +1 212 532 2593
New Zealand
19-21 Kawana Street
Northcote, Auckland 0627
Tel: +64 9 481 0100
Fax: +64 9 481 0101
Hong Kong
Unit C, Block C 14/F.,
Roxy Industrial Centre
No. 41-49 Kwai Cheong Road
Kwai Chung, N.T.
Tel: +852 2796 9786
Fax: +852 2798 6545
European Service &
Distribution Centre
Marssteden 152
Enschede 7547 TD
the Netherlands
Tel: +31 53 450 0424
Fax: +31 53 450 0425
Photometric Data
Tests conducted using standard 115V production lamps manufactured by Philips.
Beam angle 45 °, ft 0 10.8 16.2 21.5 27.3 32.3 38.1 43.5 48.9
Beam angle 75 °, ft 0 20.0 29.9 39.9 50.6 59.9 70.6 80.6 90.5
Throw Distance in ft 0 13 19.5 26 33 39 46 52.5 59
Lamp
115V GLC 575W 45° Peak 215 96 54 33 24 17 13 -
Flat 177 79 44 27 20 14 - -
75° Peak 95 42 24 15 11 - - -
Flat 74 33 19 11 8 6 - -
115V BP 1000W 45° Peak 247 110 62 38 27 20 15 -
Flat 228 101 57 35 25 18 14 -
75° Peak 113 50 28 18 13 - - -